
Number •
AssessDMOt

KolL
KAlfE.

J 190 McLcod, Simon
214 McPhie, Angus

J 186 McFhie. Donald
J 212 McPhie. Donald
J213 McPhie, Tote
J 183 McPhie. Jota

Ii«L ConcoMJon
«r Street.

Owner, Taauil, •;;

OeBa|iaDt,.«r vS
Fanaer'« Bon. pj.^

17 12

e hf IS 13
w hf 15 12

w hf 13, e hf 14 13
w hf 14 13

13 (2

Owner
Owntr
Owmr
Ownar
Owner
Owner

5
2
S
2
a
J

1298 Nich«kon, Jtobcft w hf 19
J 296 Nichokon, Stephen 18

297 Nicholsrta, Thomas e hf 19

J44S Nutt. Enistus w pt 17

, J446 Niittr Hiram ^ pt 17

237 Niitt, Horace 14
J478 Nutt, Martin 16

479 Nutt, Cyrus 16

"7
«7

17
21

21

«4
21 B. F,

ai B. F.

Owaer
Owner
Owaer

' Owner
Owcer
Owner
Owoer

Earmei'*

»
J
.8

J
.8

259 diver. Stephen n hf 18

J416 Pasc >«*, Wm shf24
J 449 Paterson, John pts 20 & 2f

450 Paterson, Thomas pts 20 & 21

J272 Peck. Samuel A. 14

273 Peck, Samuel C 14

274 Peck William 14

438 Pettit. Edwin I4

J 436 Pettit, Elisha 14

J437 T'etrit Wm B. 14

414 Poore, Charles 23

J412 Poore. John 22

413 Poore, lohn 22

435^ RnrtP, W U 2a

•$

30
21
2(

16
16

16
21

21
21

20
20
20
21. B F,

Tenntt

OWMT
Owner

Farmer's «on
Owner

.

FarBMc'« «on
Famer'f «oa
FarMteti's «on
JointOwder
foint Owaer
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owuer

t
8
8
8
8
8
8
%

SV
«^

*9

J444
J407
J439
1447
,486
443
281

J 280

J 487
J 44'^

SS6
470
469
497
34

»

J 240

J410
J338

J 300
J 299
J 302
•'451

491
J 492
J49«>
311

Randall. Arthur

Randall. Daniel

RandalU E Iward

RandaP, John
Randall, Joseph
Randall, L^wis H.
Randall, Wm.
Randall Wm, J.

Randall. Wm E
Randall, Wm. H.
Robinson, Wm. C.

Rosenberry. Elmer
Rosenberry P B.

Rowe George
Rumph Walters.
Rutherford, Thos.

Ryan, Tames
». H I , ; all
ttyair, raxiiriL

Sadler, George
Sadler, Jamei»

Sad lei', Thomas
Sc-Jtt. [ohn W.
Smith John
Smith John B.

Smith, Walter

Steele, Alex.

ehfi7
»9

;i
n hf 21

e pt 16

pt t8

pt 18

22

«5

2.3.4
n pt 6 & 7
n pt 6 <k 7
w pt 26

24
ehf 17
nhf 21

irhf^f

whf 2»
e hf 20
21

W pt 21

shf2S
n hf25
s hf 25
ehf 13

2f


